


CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Foreword

Introduction

Evolution of the Arrow

Design, Development & Construction
From Rollout to First Flight

Flight Test Program

The Log Book

Iroquois Engine & Flight Testing
Weapons System & Defence Strategy
Black Friday

Company Summary January-February 1959

Arrows for the Future
Technical Data & Drawings
Addendum - 30 Years Later
Bibliography

Index

iv
vii

ix

11
15
35
57

113

121
133
139

151
155
163
181
183
184




THE BOSTON MILLS PRESS



