

ARROW

RL O 205

6088

EVISED EDITION

CONTENTS

Acknowledgements	iv
Foreword	vii
Introduction	ix
Evolution of the Arrow	11
Design, Development & Construction	15
From Rollout to First Flight	35
Flight Test Program	57
The Log Book	113
Iroquois Engine & Flight Testing	121
Weapons System & Defence Strategy	133
Black Friday	139
Company Summary January-February 1959	151
Arrows for the Future	155
Technical Data & Drawings	163
Addendum – 30 Years Later	181
Bibliography	183
Index	184

